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TRAFIEK 2021
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - JANUARY 2021
					   
03.	 D-IAAW	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LSZB - EDRZ	
	 G-LFBD	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGGD - EGGD	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EDDF - EGCC	 (6)
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFLB - EBCI	
	 OO-PCN	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFLB - EBCI	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 LEAL - LSZS	 (8)
	 PH-TXA	 Ce 510 Mustang	 ASL nv	 LJLJ - EHRD	 (8)
	 9H-ALL	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Luxwing	 LEMD - LFPB	 (4)
04.	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 local flight	
05.	 D-IOHL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Ohlair	 LFPB - EGLF	 (15)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA-LSZA-LSZA	
06.	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EGCC - EBOS	 (10)
	 9H-VCL	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 EBBR - LLBG	
07.	 D-IAAW	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LFPB - LFMN	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 ENGM - LPFR	
	 H-27	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
08.	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LPFR - EBAW	
	 PH-TCS	 PA-32R-301T Saratoga IITC	 Marma Vastgoed bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
09.	 N21246	 Cessna 172M	 B.van Milders (delivery)	 EBBT - based	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LFOK - LHDC	 (14)
10.	 D-CKJE	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 LEMG - EDDS	 (11)
	 D-EHIP	 Robin R.3160	 K.van Engeland	 EBGB - EBGB	 (15)
	 D-EZAR	 Christen A.1 Husky	 Flightworks	 EBZH - EBZH	 (15)
	 OO-PRO	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT - EBKT	 (14/2)
11.	 M-IFFY	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Xead sarl	 LFMD - LFMD	 (13)
	 OE-FNP	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFRN - LFMN	 (12)
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LEAL - LFMD	 (15)
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
12.	 CS-GLZ	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Netjets	 EGLF - LIRZ	
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (22)
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI - EGSS	
13.	 G-01	 Cessna 182R	 Federale Politie	 EBMB - EBMB	
	 ST-42	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-48	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE-EBBE	
	 S-456	 AS-532U2 Cougar	 Dutch Air Force	 EHGR - EHWO	
14.	 CS-CHE	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LIRZ - ELLX	 (16)
	 OE-FHA	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMN - LSZH	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EGSS - EBCI	
15.	 CS-GLA	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 EGKB - OMDW	 (16)
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 EDFE - EDFE	 (26)
	 LX-JFH	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 EGHH - EGTD	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OO-KLX	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EBOS	
	 PH-JRC	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 JetNetherlands bv	 EHEH - LEBL	
	 PH-TCS	 PA-32R-301T Saratoga IITC	 Marma Vastgoed bv	 EHRD - EHRD	 (18)
	 ST-46	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
16.	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LHDC - LFBP	 (23)
	 PH-JRC	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 JetNetherlands bv	 LEBL - EHEH	
17.	 F-HGPG	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Valljet	 LFPB - LFPB	
	 LX-JFH	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 EGLF - LFAC	 (18)
	 OK-FTR	 Ce 510 Mustang	 CTR Flight Services	 LEBL - LKPR	
	 OO-JDH	 Cessna 172S	 De Hertog Juweeldesign	 first flight, ex G-OARS	
18.	 CS-DOS	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Valair (ex OO-FPE)	 dep to LPCS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSGS - EHEH	 (20)
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LFLB	
	 OO-TBB	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation (delivery)	 EBOS - based	
	 ST-41	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
20.	 G-OXFA	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Oxford Aviation Academy	 EGTK - based	
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	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBCI - EBMW	
21.	 D-CDRF	 Learjet 35A	 Deutsche Rettungsflugwacht	 LEAL - EDSB	
	 OK-HAR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Aeropartner	 LKPR - LGAV	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EHEH - LSGS	 (22)
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
22.	 D-EUTE	 ACAC 7GCBC Citabria	 P.Mentens Management bvba	 EBLE - EBLE	 (12)
	 D-IAAB	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LFMN - LFMN	 (24)
	 D-ITOC	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Exxaero	 LIML - LEIB	 (26)
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 N2454Y	 Cessna 182S	 J.Pauwels	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 OO-CCJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-DCA	 Aquila AT-01	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - LFQT	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSGS - LSGS	 (26)
	 ST-48	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE-EBBL	
23.	 F-GUPM	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 LX-FLI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Jet Fly	 LFPB - LFPB	
	 N900FZ	 Socata TBM-900	 Redwood 850 Inc Trustee	 LFPN - LFPN	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI - LFPB	
	 OO-VMF	 Ce 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHAM - LSGS	
	 PH-VBG	 Falcon 2000EX	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD - LEZL	 (24)
24.	 CS-GLA	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 OMDW - EBBR	 (27)
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 local flight	
	 G-BRPS	 Cessna 177B	 W.Parent	 EBGB - EBGB	 (31)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EGJB - EBBR	 (26)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LFQB - LFGA	 (30)
25.	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-GLM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EBKT - EBLG	 (26)
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBKT - EBKT	 (23/2)
	 OO-ROX	 Cessna 150M	 Bluetail Flight School	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 PH-VBG	 Falcon 2000EX	 JetNetherlands	 LEZL - LFMD	 (26)
	 ST-47	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
26.	 D-HBWH	 MBB BO.105S	 Air Lloyd	 EDKA - EBKT	 (22/2)
	 D-ISUN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Challengeline	 EDDL - LEPA	
	 LX-JFB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LSGS - EBBR	
	 OO-CCJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSGS - LHBP	 (10)
	 OO-GLM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EBLG - EHRD	 (1)
	 PH-TXA	 Ce 510 Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LSZA	
	 CH-13	 C-130H Hercules	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB - EBFS	
	 ST-18	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBNM	
27.	 OE-FRM	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGBB -LFLS	 (28)
	 08-0310	 PZL M-28	 U.S. Air Force	 EGPC - LDPL	 (28)
28.	 OO-CCJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT - ELLX	 (30)
29.	 PH-EBM	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Service (delivery)	 EHRD - based	
30.	 LX-FLI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Jet Fly	 EGLF - EGNX	 (31)
	 9A-JSC	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Jung Sky	 LIRN -	
31.	 LX-JFH	 Pilatus PC-12	 Jet Fly	 EGTF - LSGS	
	 OO-HWK	 RC-690A Commander	 Reni Aviation (delivery)	 EHTE - based	
	 OO-LGB	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 M.Aelaerts	 EBBT - based	
	 PH-DFD	 Diamond DA.42	 Bluetail Flight School	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 PH-MRA	 Cessna 172M	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EBKH	
	 2-JSEG	 Eclipse EA.500	 Channel Jets	 EGKB - EGKB	
					   
	 First visits				  
17.	 OO-JDH	 Cessna 172S	 De Hertog Juweeldesign		
18.	 CS-DOS	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Valair (ex OO-FPE)		
	 OO-TBB	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation		
20.	 G-OXFA	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Oxford Aviation Academy		
22.	 D-ITOC	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Exxaero		
23.	 LX-FLI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Jet Fly		
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27.	 08-0310	 PZL M-28	 U.S. Air Force		
29.	 PH-EBM	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Service (delivery)		
31.	 OO-HWK	 RC-690A Commander	 Reni Aviation (delivery)		
	 2-JSEG	 Eclipse EA.500	 Channel Jets		


